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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

45    

49    

55    

59    

64    

Snatch
1 67 VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.          19.06.2007 IND
2 
3 

C&J
1 79 VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.          19.06.2007 IND
2 
3 

Total
1 146 VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.          19.06.2007 IND
2 
3 

Snatch
1 71 ROBERTS Nikole                       17.02.2004 WAL
2 70 DHONE Asmita                           01.05.2007 IND
3 64 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth               25.12.2007 NRU

C&J
1 88 DHONE Asmita                           01.05.2007 IND
2 84 ROBERTS Nikole                       17.02.2004 WAL
3 78 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth               25.12.2007 NRU

Total
1 158 DHONE Asmita                           01.05.2007 IND
2 155 ROBERTS Nikole                       17.02.2004 WAL
3 142 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth               25.12.2007 NRU

Snatch
1 81 SANTA Mina                              07.03.2007 IND
2 80 STEPHEN My -Only                    22.05.2006 NRU
3 74 GHETTO Juliana                        16.09.2006 AUS

C&J
1 100 STEPHEN My -Only                    22.05.2006 NRU
2 99 SANTA Mina                              07.03.2007 IND
3 87 THERIAULT Laurence                13.08.2004 CAN

Total
1 180 SANTA Mina                              07.03.2007 IND
2 180 STEPHEN My -Only                    22.05.2006 NRU
3 159 THERIAULT Laurence                13.08.2004 CAN

Snatch
1 81 YALAM Balo                              08.08.2004 IND
2 79 WHALLEY Charlotte Constance 26.02.2004 WAL
3 77 KOLOMOISKY Ashley                11.07.2006 AUS

C&J
1 100 YALAM Balo                              08.08.2004 IND
2 98 KOLOMOISKY Ashley                11.07.2006 AUS
3 97 WHALLEY Charlotte Constance 26.02.2004 WAL

Total
1 181 YALAM Balo                              08.08.2004 IND
2 176 WHALLEY Charlotte Constance 26.02.2004 WAL
3 175 KOLOMOISKY Ashley                11.07.2006 AUS

Snatch
1 98 NOTTE Femily -Crystie                25.04.2009 NRU
2 81 B Harika                                10.08.2007 IND
3 77 SCHRYER Erica                         25.10.2004 CAN

C&J
1 122 NOTTE Femily -Crystie                25.04.2009 NRU
2 105 B Harika                                10.08.2007 IND
3 98 SCHRYER Erica                         25.10.2004 CAN

Total
1 220 NOTTE Femily -Crystie                25.04.2009 NRU
2 186 B Harika                                10.08.2007 IND
3 175 SCHRYER Erica                         25.10.2004 CAN
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

71    

76    

81    

87    

+87

Snatch
1 89 WALKER Samantha                   02.05.2007 AUS
2 87 FESOLAI Sienna                        14.08.2005 NZL
3 87 PAKOTI Taiamoni                        14.11.2007 AUS

C&J
1 111 PAKOTI Taiamoni                        14.11.2007 AUS
2 110 FESOLAI Sienna                        14.08.2005 NZL
3 100 WALKER Samantha                   02.05.2007 AUS

Total
1 198 PAKOTI Taiamoni                        14.11.2007 AUS
2 197 FESOLAI Sienna                        14.08.2005 NZL
3 189 WALKER Samantha                   02.05.2007 AUS

Snatch
1 93 STOWERS Seine                        01.01.2008 SAM
2 90 TALETAWA Miriama Waruono    01.03.2005 FIJ
3 

C&J
1 114 STOWERS Seine                        01.01.2008 SAM
2 112 TALETAWA Miriama Waruono    01.03.2005 FIJ
3 

Total
1 207 STOWERS Seine                        01.01.2008 SAM
2 202 TALETAWA Miriama Waruono    01.03.2005 FIJ
3 

Snatch
1 94 OPELOGE Avatu                        01.01.2004 SAM
2 90 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi            06.10.2005 FIJ
3 85 K Oviya                                 02.11.2007 IND

C&J
1 117 OPELOGE Avatu                        01.01.2004 SAM
2 115 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi            06.10.2005 FIJ
3 105 K Oviya                                 02.11.2007 IND

Total
1 211 OPELOGE Avatu                        01.01.2004 SAM
2 205 WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi            06.10.2005 FIJ
3 190 K Oviya                                 02.11.2007 IND

Snatch
1 96 NACAGILEVU Litia                     27.09.2007 NZL
2 87 GRANT Naza                              30.04.2006 CAN
3 70 TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga         27.05.2008 KIR

C&J
1 120 NACAGILEVU Litia                     27.09.2007 NZL
2 104 GRANT Naza                              30.04.2006 CAN
3 82 TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga         27.05.2008 KIR

Total
1 216 NACAGILEVU Litia                     27.09.2007 NZL
2 191 GRANT Naza                              30.04.2006 CAN
3 152 TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga         27.05.2008 KIR

Snatch
1 97 BILLEN Angel                            17.09.2007 CAN
2 85 TIMO Malia                              04.12.2004 TUV
3 77 DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R. 20.05.2005 FIJ

C&J
1 127 BILLEN Angel                            17.09.2007 CAN
2 110 TIMO Malia                              04.12.2004 TUV
3 100 DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R. 20.05.2005 FIJ

Total
1 224 BILLEN Angel                            17.09.2007 CAN
2 195 TIMO Malia                              04.12.2004 TUV
3 177 DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R. 20.05.2005 FIJ
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

55    

61    

67    

73    

81    

Snatch
1 97 A Maharajan                             22.04.2008 IND
2 85 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU
3 82 TAMAROA Eria                            05.01.2004 KIR

C&J
1 120 A Maharajan                             22.04.2008 IND
2 108 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU
3 103 TAMAROA Eria                            05.01.2004 KIR

Total
1 217 A Maharajan                             22.04.2008 IND
2 193 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU
3 185 TAMAROA Eria                            05.01.2004 KIR

Snatch
1 110 V Kishore                               14.12.2007 IND
2 105 MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H. 10.05.2004 MAS
3 103 KARUNARATHNE Anosh A. S.       14.02.2005 SRI

C&J
1 138 MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H. 10.05.2004 MAS
2 132 V Kishore                               14.12.2007 IND
3 130 KARUNARATHNE Anosh A. S.       14.02.2005 SRI

Total
1 243 MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H. 10.05.2004 MAS
2 242 V Kishore                               14.12.2007 IND
3 233 KARUNARATHNE Anosh A. S.       14.02.2005 SRI

Snatch
1 133 T Madhavan                              03.12.2004 IND
2 118 TANI Bengia                             26.02.2004 IND
3 115 IKA Ditto Titus                         30.07.2006 NRU

C&J
1 162 T Madhavan                              03.12.2004 IND
2 156 TANI Bengia                             26.02.2004 IND
3 155 IKA Ditto Titus                         30.07.2006 NRU

Total
1 295 T Madhavan                              03.12.2004 IND
2 274 TANI Bengia                             26.02.2004 IND
3 270 IKA Ditto Titus                         30.07.2006 NRU

Snatch
1 106 PILOTTE Thomas                          06.06.2007 CAN
2 
3 

C&J
1 140 PILOTTE Thomas                          06.06.2007 CAN
2 
3 

Total
1 246 PILOTTE Thomas                          06.06.2007 CAN
2 
3 

Snatch
1 147 VALLURI Ajaya Babu                      25.11.2004 IND
2 120 STOCKHEIM Ben                           02.03.2004 AUS
3 115 SHAW Daniel Z. A.                       18.06.2005 FIJ

C&J
1 179 VALLURI Ajaya Babu                      25.11.2004 IND
2 148 STOCKHEIM Ben                           02.03.2004 AUS
3 146 SHAW Daniel Z. A.                       18.06.2005 FIJ

Total
1 326 VALLURI Ajaya Babu                      25.11.2004 IND
2 268 STOCKHEIM Ben                           02.03.2004 AUS
3 261 SHAW Daniel Z. A.                       18.06.2005 FIJ
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

89    

96    

102   

109   

+109

Snatch
1 141 ELDER Nehemiah K. W.    14.03.2009 FIJ
2 135 LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela 05.03.2006 IND
3 129 DAS Hrudananda               09.06.2007 IND

C&J
1 172 ELDER Nehemiah K. W.    14.03.2009 FIJ
2 170 DAS Hrudananda               09.06.2007 IND
3 166 LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela 05.03.2006 IND

Total
1 313 ELDER Nehemiah K. W.    14.03.2009 FIJ
2 301 LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela 05.03.2006 IND
3 299 DAS Hrudananda               09.06.2007 IND

Snatch
1 141 CHAUDHARY Parv            10.07.2008 IND
2 130 TOKONA Zion R. J.            27.04.2007 FIJ
3 117 SAUKURU Tomasi T.          08.06.2005 FIJ

C&J
1 170 CHAUDHARY Parv            10.07.2008 IND
2 160 TOKONA Zion R. J.            27.04.2007 FIJ
3 136 SAUKURU Tomasi T.          08.06.2005 FIJ

Total
1 311 CHAUDHARY Parv            10.07.2008 IND
2 290 TOKONA Zion R. J.            27.04.2007 FIJ
3 253 SAUKURU Tomasi T.          08.06.2005 FIJ

Snatch
1 143 MARSH Taj                         23.02.2004 AUS
2 83 TUQALAU Suliano K.         28.06.2007 FIJ
3 

C&J
1 180 MARSH Taj                         23.02.2004 AUS
2 115 TUQALAU Suliano K.         28.06.2007 FIJ
3 

Total
1 323 MARSH Taj                         23.02.2004 AUS
2 198 TUQALAU Suliano K.         28.06.2007 FIJ
3 

Snatch
1 
2 
3 

C&J
1 
2 
3 

Total
1 
2 
3 

Snatch
1 
2 
3 

C&J
1 
2 
3 

Total
1 
2 
3 
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     17   VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND A 60  64  67  67      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     17   VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND A 72  76  79  79      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     17   VYAVAHARE Akanksha K.   19.06.2007 IND A 67     79     146     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     10   ROBERTS Nikole       17.02.2004 WAL A 68  71  73  71      
2     48   DHONE Asmita         01.05.2007 IND A 65  68  70  70      
3     98   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 60  62  64  64      
4     66   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 57  60  62  62      
5     178   WONG Abigail          01.12.2004 SGP A 42  45  48  45      

11   VAGI Idau             27.03.2006 PNG A 60  60  60  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     48   DHONE Asmita         01.05.2007 IND A 83  86  88  88      
2     10   ROBERTS Nikole       17.02.2004 WAL A 81  84  84  84      
3     98   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 75  78  81  78      
4     66   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 70  73  75  75      
5     178   WONG Abigail          01.12.2004 SGP A 52  55  56  56      

11   VAGI Idau             27.03.2006 PNG A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     48   DHONE Asmita         01.05.2007 IND A 70     88     158     
2     10   ROBERTS Nikole       17.02.2004 WAL A 71     84     155     
3     98   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 64     78     142     
4     66   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 62     75     137     
5     178   WONG Abigail          01.12.2004 SGP A 45     56     101     

11   VAGI Idau             27.03.2006 PNG A ------     ------   ------     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

14
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:28:13 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     90   SANTA Mina           07.03.2007 IND A 78  78  81  81      
2     186   STEPHEN My -Only     22.05.2006 NRU A 75  78  80  80      
3     29   GHETTO Juliana       16.09.2006 AUS A 69  72  74  74      
4     51   THERIAULT Laurence   13.08.2004 CAN A 70  70  72  72      
5     126   GHETTO Natalya       16.09.2006 AUS A 64  67  69  67      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

15
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:28:18 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     186   STEPHEN My -Only     22.05.2006 NRU A 96  100  102  100      
2     90   SANTA Mina           07.03.2007 IND A 96  96  99  99      
3     51   THERIAULT Laurence   13.08.2004 CAN A 84  87  90  87      
4     126   GHETTO Natalya       16.09.2006 AUS A 78  81  83  81      
5     29   GHETTO Juliana       16.09.2006 AUS A 81  81  86  81      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     90   SANTA Mina           07.03.2007 IND A 81     99     180     
2     186   STEPHEN My -Only     22.05.2006 NRU A 80     100   180     
3     51   THERIAULT Laurence   13.08.2004 CAN A 72     87     159     
4     29   GHETTO Juliana       16.09.2006 AUS A 74     81     155     
5     126   GHETTO Natalya       16.09.2006 AUS A 67     81     148     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     154   YALAM Balo                       08.08.2004 IND A 78  81  83  81      
2     58   WHALLEY Charlotte Constance        26.02.2004 WAL A 73  76  79  79      
3     104   KOLOMOISKY Ashley               11.07.2006 AUS A 71  74  77  77      
4     146   ANDRAS Maria Elena                30.04.2006 CAN A 68  71  73  73      
5     44   HILBORN Monique                  20.06.2005 AUS A 68  68  73  68      
6     93   SAMSUR Nurul Syasya              30.10.2009 MAS A 67  70  70  67      
7     32   TURAGANIBVALU Mereia Claris Talei   03.12.2009 FIJ A 53  53  53  53      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     154   YALAM Balo                       08.08.2004 IND A 100  105  106  100      
2     104   KOLOMOISKY Ashley                11.07.2006 AUS A 90  94  98  98      
3     58   WHALLEY Charlotte Constance        26.02.2004 WAL A 93  95  97  97      
4     44   HILBORN Monique                  20.06.2005 AUS A 84  89  92  89      
5     93   SAMSUR Nurul Syasya              30.10.2009 MAS A 88  91  91  88      
6     146   ANDRAS Maria Elena                30.04.2006 CAN A 86  89  90  86      
7     32   TURAGANIBVALU Mereia Claris Talei   03.12.2009 FIJ A 65  70  70  70      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     154   YALAM Balo                       08.08.2004 IND A 81     100   181     
2     58   WHALLEY Charlotte Constance        26.02.2004 WAL A 79     97     176     
3     104   KOLOMOISKY Ashley               11.07.2006 AUS A 77     98     175     
4     146   ANDRAS Maria Elena                30.04.2006 CAN A 73     86     159     
5     44   HILBORN Monique                  20.06.2005 AUS A 68     89     157     
6     93   SAMSUR Nurul Syasya              30.10.2009 MAS A 67     88     155     
7     32   TURAGANIBVALU Mereia Claris Talei   03.12.2009 FIJ A 53     70     123     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     30   NOTTE Femily -Crystie    25.04.2009 NRU A 90  95  98  98      
2     129   B Harika               10.08.2007 IND A 74  78  81  81      
3     6   SCHRYER Erica         25.10.2004 CAN A 74  77  77  77      
4     102   DAHMER Gabby         11.01.2006 CAN A 71  73  74  74      
5     72   AZIZ Yasmin            18.01.2008 AUS A 65  68  72  72      
6     80   SALIBA Chloe           17.10.2006 AUS A 70  74  74  70      
7     196   KAI Khrystalle Elizabeth   15.05.2007 FIJ A 62  66  66  66      
8     142   DINH Milah             04.07.2008 VAN A 65  68  68  65      
9     56   TAAUTA Teangiro        30.03.2004 KIR A 63  68  68  63      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     30   NOTTE Femily -Crystie    25.04.2009 NRU A 110  118  122  122      
2     129   B Harika               10.08.2007 IND A 96  101  105  105      
3     6   SCHRYER Erica         25.10.2004 CAN A 92  96  98  98      
4     102   DAHMER Gabby         11.01.2006 CAN A 95  98  100  95      
5     80   SALIBA Chloe           17.10.2006 AUS A 90  95  100  95      
6     72   AZIZ Yasmin            18.01.2008 AUS A 86  90  94  94      
7     142   DINH Milah             04.07.2008 VAN A 85  88  90  88      
8     56   TAAUTA Teangiro        30.03.2004 KIR A 85  90  90  85      
9     196   KAI Khrystalle Elizabeth   15.05.2007 FIJ A 75  83  86  83      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     30   NOTTE Femily -Crystie    25.04.2009 NRU A 98     122   220     
2     129   B Harika               10.08.2007 IND A 81     105   186     
3     6   SCHRYER Erica         25.10.2004 CAN A 77     98     175     
4     102   DAHMER Gabby         11.01.2006 CAN A 74     95     169     
5     72   AZIZ Yasmin            18.01.2008 AUS A 72     94     166     
6     80   SALIBA Chloe           17.10.2006 AUS A 70     95     165     
7     142   DINH Milah             04.07.2008 VAN A 65     88     153     
8     196   KAI Khrystalle Elizabeth   15.05.2007 FIJ A 66     83     149     
9     56   TAAUTA Teangiro        30.03.2004 KIR A 63     85     148     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     144   WALKER Samantha           02.05.2007 AUS A 89  89  89  89      
2     13   FESOLAI Sienna              14.08.2005 NZL A 81  84  87  87      
3     36   PAKOTI Taiamoni              14.11.2007 AUS A 80  85  87  87      
4     64   VULACA Brooke Biranna Ateru   01.05.2008 FIJ A 78  78  85  78      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     36   PAKOTI Taiamoni             14.11.2007 AUS A 105  108  111  111      
2     13   FESOLAI Sienna              14.08.2005 NZL A 103  107  110  110      
3     144   WALKER Samantha           02.05.2007 AUS A 100  100  104  100      
4     64   VULACA Brooke Biranna Ateru   01.05.2008 FIJ A 98  105  105  98      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     36   PAKOTI Taiamoni              14.11.2007 AUS A 87     111    198     
2     13   FESOLAI Sienna              14.08.2005 NZL A 87     110    197     
3     144   WALKER Samantha           02.05.2007 AUS A 89     100   189     
4     64   VULACA Brooke Biranna Ateru   01.05.2008 FIJ A 78     98     176     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     3   STOWERS Seine             01.01.2008 SAM A 90  93  97  93      
2     20   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono   01.03.2005 FIJ A 80  85  90  90      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     3   STOWERS Seine             01.01.2008 SAM A 110  114  117  114      
2     20   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono   01.03.2005 FIJ A 112  116  117  112      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     3   STOWERS Seine             01.01.2008 SAM A 93     114    207     
2     20   TALETAWA Miriama Waruono   01.03.2005 FIJ A 90     112    202     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     162   OPELOGE Avatu         01.01.2004 SAM A 90  94  100  94      
2     166   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   06.10.2005 FIJ A 85  90  93  90      
3     34   K Oviya                 02.11.2007 IND A 78  82  85  85      
4     78   R.P. Keerthana           20.01.2008 IND A 79  83  86  83      
5     160   SECIVO Olimaipa S. A.    14.03.2007 FIJ A 50  55  63  63      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     162   OPELOGE Avatu         01.01.2004 SAM A 94     117    211     
2     166   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   06.10.2005 FIJ A 90     115    205     
3     34   K Oviya                 02.11.2007 IND A 85     105   190     
4     78   R.P. Keerthana           20.01.2008 IND A 83     101   184     
5     160   SECIVO Olimaipa S. A.    14.03.2007 FIJ A 63     65     128     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     162   OPELOGE Avatu         01.01.2004 SAM A 94     117    211     
2     166   WAQAVOU Elizabeth Loi   06.10.2005 FIJ A 90     115    205     
3     34   K Oviya                 02.11.2007 IND A 85     105   190     
4     78   R.P. Keerthana           20.01.2008 IND A 83     101   184     
5     160   SECIVO Olimaipa S. A.    14.03.2007 FIJ A 63     65     128     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     175   NACAGILEVU Litia         27.09.2007 NZL A 93  93  96  96      
2     113   GRANT Naza             30.04.2006 CAN A 84  87  90  87      
3     71   TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga   27.05.2008 KIR A 65  70  75  70      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     175   NACAGILEVU Litia         27.09.2007 NZL A 113  117  120  120      
2     113   GRANT Naza             30.04.2006 CAN A 104  104  104  104      
3     71   TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga   27.05.2008 KIR A 77  82  90  82      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     175   NACAGILEVU Litia         27.09.2007 NZL A 96     120   216     
2     113   GRANT Naza             30.04.2006 CAN A 87     104   191     
3     71   TAUNIKARAWA Tenganga   27.05.2008 KIR A 70     82     152     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     158   BILLEN Angel                 17.09.2007 CAN A 90  94  97  97      
2     25   TIMO Malia                   04.12.2004 TUV A 80  85  90  85      
3     23   DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R.   20.05.2005 FIJ A 70  73  77  77      
4     106   SAVOU Sinate A. S.            01.02.2008 FIJ A 60  65  70  65      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     158   BILLEN Angel                 17.09.2007 CAN A 118  121  127  127      
2     25   TIMO Malia                   04.12.2004 TUV A 105  106  110  110      
3     23   DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R.   20.05.2005 FIJ A 95  100  106  100      
4     106   SAVOU Sinate A. S.            01.02.2008 FIJ A 75  80  85  80      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     158   BILLEN Angel                 17.09.2007 CAN A 97     127   224     
2     25   TIMO Malia                   04.12.2004 TUV A 85     110    195     
3     23   DOMONATAHI Leyna -May T. R.   20.05.2005 FIJ A 77     100   177     
4     106   SAVOU Sinate A. S.            01.02.2008 FIJ A 65     80     145     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     85   A Maharajan     22.04.2008 IND A 97  97  97  97      
2     137   DEGIA Alfred     02.04.2008 NRU A 80  80  85  85      
3     195   TAMAROA Eria   05.01.2004 KIR A 77  82  82  82      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 55 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     85   A Maharajan     22.04.2008 IND A 113  120  126  120      
2     137   DEGIA Alfred     02.04.2008 NRU A 105  108  108  108      
3     195   TAMAROA Eria   05.01.2004 KIR A 97  103  106  103      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     85   A Maharajan     22.04.2008 IND A 97     120   217     
2     137   DEGIA Alfred     02.04.2008 NRU A 85     108   193     
3     195   TAMAROA Eria   05.01.2004 KIR A 82     103   185     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     12   V Kishore                       14.12.2007 IND A 103  107  110  110      
2     31   MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H.   10.05.2004 MAS A 105  105  110  105      
3     163   KARUNARATHNE Anosh A. S.      14.02.2005 SRI A 93  98  103  103      
4     127   ADAM Johannes                 09.09.2007 NRU A 90  95  98  95      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 61 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     31   MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H.   10.05.2004 MAS A 130  135  138  138      
2     12   V Kishore                       14.12.2007 IND A 128  132  135  132      
3     163   KARUNARATHNE Anosh A. S.      14.02.2005 SRI A 120  127  130  130      
4     127   ADAM Johannes                 09.09.2007 NRU A 110  115  120  120      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     31   MOHD SHUKRY Muhammad A. H.   10.05.2004 MAS A 105     138   243     
2     12   V Kishore                       14.12.2007 IND A 110     132   242     
3     163   KARUNARATHNE Anosh A. S.      14.02.2005 SRI A 103     130   233     
4     127   ADAM Johannes                 09.09.2007 NRU A 95     120   215     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     55   T Madhavan      03.12.2004 IND A 123  128  133  133      
2     117   TANI Bengia      26.02.2004 IND A 112  115  118  118      
3     4   IKA Ditto Titus    30.07.2006 NRU A 115  115  120  115      
4     169   ERATI Kaimauri   13.06.2004 KIR A 105  110  115  110      
5     151   ASTLE Caleb     13.06.2005 CAN A 99  104  106  106      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 67 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     55   T Madhavan      03.12.2004 IND A 153  158  162  162      
2     117   TANI Bengia      26.02.2004 IND A 150  153  156  156      
3     4   IKA Ditto Titus    30.07.2006 NRU A 145  150  155  155      
4     169   ERATI Kaimauri   13.06.2004 KIR A 130  140  140  130      

151   ASTLE Caleb     13.06.2005 CAN A 123  123  123  ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     55   T Madhavan      03.12.2004 IND A 133     162   295     
2     117   TANI Bengia      26.02.2004 IND A 118     156   274     
3     4   IKA Ditto Titus    30.07.2006 NRU A 115     155   270     
4     169   ERATI Kaimauri   13.06.2004 KIR A 110     130   240     

151   ASTLE Caleb     13.06.2005 CAN A 106     ------   ------     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     49   PILOTTE Thomas   06.06.2007 CAN A 106  111  111  106      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 73 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     49   PILOTTE Thomas   06.06.2007 CAN A 131  140  145  140      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     49   PILOTTE Thomas   06.06.2007 CAN A 106     140   246     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     159   VALLURI Ajaya Babu   25.11.2004 IND A 143  147  151  147      
2     79   STOCKHEIM Ben     02.03.2004 AUS A 117  120  123  120      
3     176   SHAW Daniel Z. A.     18.06.2005 FIJ A 110  115  120  115      
4     164   ITSIMAERA Kyle F.    01.10.2008 NRU A 108  112  112  108      
5     70   RAVIA Simione        09.03.2006 FIJ A 90  97  102  97      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 81 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     159   VALLURI Ajaya Babu   25.11.2004 IND A 165  172  179  179      
2     79   STOCKHEIM Ben     02.03.2004 AUS A 144  148  151  148      
3     176   SHAW Daniel Z. A.     18.06.2005 FIJ A 140  146  154  146      
4     164   ITSIMAERA Kyle F.    01.10.2008 NRU A 133  138  138  138      
5     70   RAVIA Simione        09.03.2006 FIJ A 125  125  135  125      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     159   VALLURI Ajaya Babu   25.11.2004 IND A 147     179    326     
2     79   STOCKHEIM Ben     02.03.2004 AUS A 120     148    268     
3     176   SHAW Daniel Z. A.     18.06.2005 FIJ A 115     146    261     
4     164   ITSIMAERA Kyle F.    01.10.2008 NRU A 108     138    246     
5     70   RAVIA Simione        09.03.2006 FIJ A 97     125    222     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     171   ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ A 135  140  141  141      
2     75   LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela   05.03.2006 IND A 127  131  135  135      
3     86   DAS Hrudananda          09.06.2007 IND A 122  126  129  129      
4     145   PARCHEWSKY Dryden     12.01.2007 CAN A 122  126  129  126      
5     21   GIBSON Edward Vivian     10.02.2004 WAL A 114  117  120  117      
6     9   KOROI Nathan I.           26.04.2005 FIJ A 90  95  101  95      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 89 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     171   ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ A 163  166  172  172      
2     86   DAS Hrudananda          09.06.2007 IND A 160  166  170  170      
3     75   LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela   05.03.2006 IND A 166  172  173  166      
4     21   GIBSON Edward Vivian     10.02.2004 WAL A 145  150  153  153      
5     145   PARCHEWSKY Dryden     12.01.2007 CAN A 146  148  151  151      
6     9   KOROI Nathan I.           26.04.2005 FIJ A 115  120  126  120      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     171   ELDER Nehemiah K. W.     14.03.2009 FIJ A 141     172   313     
2     75   LALRUATFELA Lalruatfela   05.03.2006 IND A 135     166   301     
3     86   DAS Hrudananda          09.06.2007 IND A 129     170   299     
4     145   PARCHEWSKY Dryden     12.01.2007 CAN A 126     151   277     
5     21   GIBSON Edward Vivian     10.02.2004 WAL A 117     153   270     
6     9   KOROI Nathan I.           26.04.2005 FIJ A 95     120   215     
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     157   CHAUDHARY Parv    10.07.2008 IND A 132  137  141  141      
2     172   TOKONA Zion R. J.    27.04.2007 FIJ A 125  130  140  130      
3     7   SAUKURU Tomasi T.   08.06.2005 FIJ A 110  117  121  117      
4     101   A.M. Jameel         21.02.2004 SRI A 90  97  103  97      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 96 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     157   CHAUDHARY Parv    10.07.2008 IND A 164  170  170  170      
2     172   TOKONA Zion R. J.    27.04.2007 FIJ A 150  157  160  160      
3     7   SAUKURU Tomasi T.   08.06.2005 FIJ A 130  136  142  136      
4     101   A.M. Jameel         21.02.2004 SRI A 120  125  130  125      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     157   CHAUDHARY Parv    10.07.2008 IND A 141     170   311     
2     172   TOKONA Zion R. J.    27.04.2007 FIJ A 130     160   290     
3     7   SAUKURU Tomasi T.   08.06.2005 FIJ A 117     136   253     
4     101   A.M. Jameel          21.02.2004 SRI A 97     125   222     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

59
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:32:20 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     194   MARSH Taj           23.02.2004 AUS A 136  142  143  143      
2     47   TUQALAU Suliano K.   28.06.2007 FIJ A 77  83  93  83      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

60
Produced by the IWF TIS      21.09.2024  6:32:23 PM

2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 102 kg  C&J
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     194   MARSH Taj           23.02.2004 AUS A 170  177  180  180      
2     47   TUQALAU Suliano K.   28.06.2007 FIJ A 108  112  115  115      
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2024 Commonwealth Championships
SUVA - FIJ   17.09.2024 - 21.09.2024

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL
JUNIOR

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     194   MARSH Taj           23.02.2004 AUS A 143     180   323     
2     47   TUQALAU Suliano K.   28.06.2007 FIJ A 83     115    198     




